
Sr. 
No. 

Name E- Card 
No. 

Trade Study Centre Course 
Duration 

Photo 

1.  Bipin Kumar 
Singh 

210301200
90000053 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

2.  Virendra Kumar 
Dubey 

210301200
90000054 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

3.  Anil Kumar 
Verma 

210301200
90000055 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

4.  Neeraj Kumar 
Singh 

210301200
90000056 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 



5.  Arvind Kumar 210301200
90000057 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

6.  Indrakesh 210301200
90000058 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

7.  Umesh Kumar 210301200
90000059 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

8.  Mukesh Kumar 
Yadav 

210301200
90000060 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 



9.  Sarvesh Kumar 
Yadav 

210301200
90000061 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

10.  Prabhakar 
Pandey 

210301200
90000062 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

11.  Om Prakash 
Verma 

210301200
90000063 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 



12.  Shiv Narayan 210301200
90000064 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

13.  Ambika Singh 210301200
90000065 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

14.  Chandra Mani 
Sharma 

210301200
90000066 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 



15.  Raj Kumar 
Jaiswal 

210301200
90000067 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

16.  Rajesh Kumar 
Singh 

210301200
90000068 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

17.  Mithilesh 
Kumar Singh 

210301200
90000069 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 



18.  Gangeshwar 
Singh 

210301200
90000070 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

19.  Jaypal Singh 210301200
90000071 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

20.  Dileep Kumar 
Srivastava 

210301200
90000072 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 



21.  Ramesh Kumar 
Pandey 

210301200
90000073 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

22.  Ram Karan 
Verma 

210301200
90000074 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

23.  Jay Prakash 
Yadav 

210301200
90000075 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 



24.  Suresh Kumar 
Pal 

210301200
90000076 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

25.  Vinod Kumar 
Yadav 

210301200
90000077 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

26.  Ram Chandra 
Yadav 

210301200
90000078 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 



27.  Kamlesh 
Kumar 
Kanoujiya 

210301200
90000079 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

28.  Sanjay Kumar 
Singh 

210301200
90000080 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

29.  Dharmander 
Kumar Yadav 

210301200
90000081 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 



30.  Kaushlendra 
Kumar 
Srivastava 

210301200
90000082 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

31.  Rajendra 
Mohan 

210101200
90000011 

Store Keeper CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

32.  Rakesh Kumar 
Yadav 

210101200
90000012 

Store Keeper CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 



33.  Sobh Nath 210101200
90000013 

Store Keeper CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

34.  Jitendra Kumar 
Tiwari 

210101200
90000014 

Store Keeper CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

35.  Basant Kumar 210101200
90000015 

Store Keeper CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 



36.  Harihar Tripathi 210101200
90000016 

Store Keeper CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

37.  Manoj Kumar  210101200
90000017 

Store Keeper CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

38.  Karuna 
Shankar 
Pandey 

210101200
90000018 

Store Keeper CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 



39.  Devi Prasad 210101200
90000019 

Store Keeper CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

40.  Dinesh Kumar 
Maurya 

210101200
90000020 

Store Keeper CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

41.  Vijay Kumar 
Sahoo 

210101200
90000021 

Store Keeper CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 



42.  Anil Kumar 
Verma 

210101200
90000022 

Store Keeper CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

43.  Ashok Kumar 
Yadav 

210101200
90000023 

Store Keeper CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

44.  Ashish Kumar 
Singh 

210101200
90000024 

Store Keeper CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 



45.  Mukesh Kumar  210101200
90000025 

Store Keeper CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

46.  Hans Bahadur 
Singh 

210101200
90000026 

Store Keeper CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

47.  Dharmendra 
Kumar Singh 

210201200
90000003  

Land Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 



48.  Vijay Kumar 
Dwivedi 

210201200
90000004 

Land Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

49.  Bhaskar 
Prasad Shukla 

210201200
90000005 

Land Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

50.  Akhlaque 
Ahmad 

210201200
90000006 

Land Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 



51.  Durgesh Kumar 
Shingh 

210201200
90000007 

Land Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

52.  Hari Ram 
Yadav 

210201200
90000008 

Land Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

53.  Awdesh Kumar 
Misra 

210201200
90000009 

Land Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 



54.  Mohit Lal 210201200
90000010 

Land Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

55.  Rajesh Kumar 
Shukla 

210201200
90000011 

Land Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

56.  Samar Bahadur 210201200
90000012 

Land Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 



57.  Ved Prakash 
Yadav 

210201200
90000013 

Land Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

58.  Vipul Kumar 
Singh 

210201200
90000014 

Land Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

59.  Jitendra Prasad 
Singh 

210201200
90000015 

Land Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 



60.  Krishna Pal 
Singh 

210201200
90000016 

Land Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

61.  Anil Kumar 
Singh 

210201200
90000017 

Land Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

62.  Arun Prakash 
Tiwari 

210201200
90000018 

Land Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 



63.  Vinay Prakash 
Shukla 

210201200
90000019 

Land Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

64.  Jetendra 
Kumar Verma 

111501200
90000001 

Wire Man CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

65.  
 

Rajesh Kumar 111501200
90000002 

Wire Man CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 



66.  Suresh Kumar 
Yadav 

111501200
90000003 

Wire Man CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

67.  Rajesh Kumar 
Yadav 

111501200
90000004 

Wire Man CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

68.  Satyendra 
Kumar Ojha 

111501200
90000005 

Wire Man CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 



69.  Dinesh Kumar 
Pandey 

111501200
90000006 

Wire Man CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi. 

1st January to 
31st March 2009. 

70.  Vinay Kumar 
Mishra 

210305200
90000026 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 

71.  Santosh Kumar 
patel 

210305200
90000027 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 

72.  Mahender 
Kumar Mishra 

210305200
90000028 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 



73.  Bipin Kumar 
Mishra 

210305200
90000029 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 

74.  Anand Kumar 
Singh 

210305200
90000030 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 

75.  Ram Pal 210305200
90000031 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 



76.  Sandeep 
Kumar Singh 

210305200
90000032 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 

77.  Arun Kumar 
Yadav 

110705200
90000001 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 

78.  Hari Nath 
Tiwari 

111505200
90000001 

Electric 
Wireman 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 



79.  Bhupendra 
Kumar Singh 

210205200
90000012 

Site Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 

80.  Hari Om Singh 210205200
90000013 

Site Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 

81.  Pramod Singh 
Yadav 

210205200
90000014 

Site Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 



82.  Amarjeet 210205200
90000015 

Site Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 

83.  Deepak Kumar 
Mishra 

210205200
90000016 

Site Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 

84.  Akhilesh Singh 210205200
90000025 

Site Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 



85.  Sunil Kumar 
Singh 

210305200
90000033 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 

86.  Pramod Kumar 
Tiwari 

111505200
90000002 

Electric 
Wireman 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 

87.  Jitesh Yadav 111505200
90000003 

Electric 
Wireman 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 



88.  Manoj Kumar 111505200
90000004 

Electric 
Wireman 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 

89.  Alok Singh 210205200
90000017 

Site Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 

90.  Manoj Yadav 210205200
90000018 

Site Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 

91.  Jay Shankar 
Singh Yadav 

210205200
90000019 

Site Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 



92.  Uday Pratap 
Singh 

210205200
90000020 

Site Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 

93.  Pradeep Kumar 
Singh 

210205200
90000024 

Site Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 

94.  Shiv Kumar 
Sharma 

210205200
90000022 

Site Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 

95.  Arjun Prasad 
Sharma 

210205200
90000021 

Site Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 



96.  Naveen Kumar 210205200
90000023 

Site Surveyor CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Tikarmafi 

15 May to 14 
August 2009 

97.  Ashish Kumar 210305200
90000013 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Raebareli (UP) 

20 May to 19 
August 2009 

98.  Kamal Singh 210305200
90000014 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Raebareli (UP) 

20 May to 19 
August 2009 



99.  Krishan Kumar 210305200
90000015 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Raebareli (UP) 

20 May to 19 
August 2009 

100. Randhir Singh 210305200
90000016 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Raebareli (UP) 

20 May to 19 
August 2009 

101. Rajesh Kumar 
Dubey 

210305200
90000017 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Raebareli (UP) 

20 May to 19 
August 2009 



102. Ram Kuber 
Tiwari 

210305200
90000018 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Raebareli (UP) 

20 May to 19 
August 2009 

103. Harikesh 
Bahadur Singh 

210305200
90000019 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Raebareli (UP) 

20 May to 19 
August 2009 

104. Sandip Kumar 
Pandey 

210305200
90000020 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Raebareli (UP) 

20 May to 19 
August 2009 



105. Shiv Saran 
Tiwari 

210305200
90000021 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Raebareli (UP) 

20 May to 19 
August 2009 

106. Sanjay Kumar 
Awasthi 

210305200
90000022 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Raebareli (UP) 

20 May to 19 
August 2009 

107. Satyendra 
Kumar Mishra 

210305200
90000023 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Raebareli (UP) 

20 May to 19 
August 2009 



108. Sunil Kumar 210305200
90000024 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Raebareli (UP) 

20 May to 19 
August 2009 

109. Shesh Kumar 
pandey 

210305200
90000025 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Raebareli (UP) 

20 May to 19 
August 2009 

110. Manjeet 
Rajwansi 

210701200
90000001 

Lab 
Technician 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Sidhauli, Sitapur.

1st January to 
31st March 2009 



111. Ram Chhabile 
Verma 

210701200
90000002 

Lab 
Technician 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Sidhauli, Sitapur.

1st January to 
31st March 2009 

112. Mukesh Kumar 210701200
90000003 

Lab 
Technician 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Sidhauli, Sitapur.

1st January to 
31st March 2009 

113. Raj Kumar 210701200
90000004 

Lab 
Technician 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Sidhauli, Sitapur.

1st January to 
31st March 2009 



114. Ajeet Giri 210701200
90000005 

Lab 
Technician 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Sidhauli, Sitapur.

1st January to 
31st March 2009 

115. Ram Kishor 210701200
90000006 

Lab 
Technician 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Sidhauli, Sitapur.

1st January to 
31st March 2009 

116. Pushpendra 
Kumar 

210701200
90000007 

Lab 
Technician 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Sidhauli, Sitapur.

1st January to 
31st March 2009 



117. Pramod Kumar 210301200
90000083 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Sidhauli, Sitapur.

1st January to 
31st March 2009 

118. Panna Lal 210301200
90000084 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Sidhauli, Sitapur.

1st January to 
31st March 2009 

119. Dharmendra 
Kumar 

210301200
90000085 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Sidhauli, Sitapur.

1st January to 
31st March 2009 



120. Satish Kumar 210301200
90000086 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Sidhauli, Sitapur.

1st January to 
31st March 2009 

121. Balwant Singh 210301200
90000087 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Sidhauli, Sitapur.

1st January to 
31st March 2009 

122. Man Mohan 111501200
90000007 

Wire Man CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Sidhauli, Sitapur.

1st January to 
31st March 2009 



123. Khurshid Ali 111501200
90000008 

Wire Man CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Sidhauli, Sitapur.

1st January to 
31st March 2009 

124. Ravi Singh 111501200
90000009 

Wire Man CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Sidhauli, Sitapur.

1st January to 
31st March 2009 

125. Keshri Prasad 110701200
90000044 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Sidhauli, Sitapur.

1st January to 
31st March 2009 



126. Ram Manorath 110701200
90000045 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Sidhauli, Sitapur.

1st January to 
31st March 2009 

127. Sandeep 
Kumar 

110701200
90000046 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Sidhauli, Sitapur.

1st January to 
31st March 2009 

 


